Smart  Pressure Transmitter
for Differential / Gauge / Absolute Pressure Measurement
04.14766293
Model
   PT3100
Functional Block Diagram
EEPROM
Sensor Part

Example : APT3100-D5-M11-C1-1-S-1-M1
Note 1 :  Request to manufacturer for Draft Range, Absolute (small pressure and vacuum) and Items  marked  “ * ”
MODEL NO. Code
- D
*
AP
Calibrated Span Upper Range Range
M in. to Max . APT3100-D
0.15 to 7.5 kPa - 7.5 kPa
(15 to 766 mmH2O)       (- 766 mmH2O)       (766 mmH2O)
Ranges 1.865 to 186.5 kPa - 186.5 kPa      186.5 kPa
(191 to 19050 mmH2O    (-19050 mmH2O)     (19050 mmH2O)
M11                                  316 SST                                  316 SST                               316L SST
M12                                  316 SST                                  316 SST                               HAST-C
M13                                  316 SST                                  316 SST                                MONEL
M14                                  316 SST                                  316 SST                              TANTALUM
M21                                  HAST-C                                   HAST-C                               HAST-C
M22                                  HAST-C                                   HAST-C                                MONEL
M23                                  HAST-C                                   HAST-C                              TANTALUM
K0  Maker Standard (Waterproof : IP67 )
Hazardous
Location
Certifications
1
Process S
Connection
Electrical 1  1/2-14NPT                                                   Epoxy-Polyester Painted Aluminium
Connection
M 1
Option
CA
DP/GP/HP
Lower Range Limit
 LCD Indicator
 Painted Steel Mounting Bracket (Angle Type) with SST Bolts
Descr iption
 1/4 - 18 NPT (Standard)
PT3100
Differential Pressure Transmitter    (Static Pressure 13.79 MPa / 2000psi)
M ounting
Flange
Size/M aterial
Fil l  Fluid
 Silicone
                    Flange/Adapters                Drain/Vent                    Diaphram
3
5
7 of 7
Smart Pressure Transmitter
PT3100